

Mississippi River Parkway Commission Board of Directors Meeting

Tuesday, April 21, 2020 3:00pm CST

Join Zoom Meeting:

https://zoom.us/j/97325625856?pwd=TVpUZzRiS3hMSjJZSWRxV2NOdGRmUT09

Meeting ID: 973 2562 5856 Password: 675550

OR

Audio Only: 312.626.6799

Agenda

Call to Order McCullough
 Approval of Minutes from 2/14/20 All
 Financial Update Cain/ National Office
 All-American Road Designation Schelfhout/ Killebrew/ Zoff

Organizational Work - Lewis
Nominations; Awards, Endowment; ongoing State Commission relations; Committee
Work; CMP & Strategic Plans in an era of Zoom

• 2020 National Annual Meeting All

National Office Updates
 National Office

Other Business
 All

2020 Meeting Schedule

- Friday, July 10 teleconference @ 9am
- Tuesday, September 15 in Bemidji, MN @ 3pm
- Friday, December 11 teleconference @ 9am

Please notify the National Office if you are unable to participate and have a proxy in your place.